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Quad-Q



Product Features:

• Custom Made to order
• High quality componentry
• Available in set sizes or customise
• Bespoke square or rectangular shapes
• Black, White, Brass or custom finishes
• Up to 100 lm/W efficacy
• Suspended, surface mounted or recessed*
• Use Junctions to create larger shapes
• Up to 6 profile options
• 2700K to 6000K
• Up to 5 year warranty
• Shop drawings available
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Quad-Q

Physical Characteristics:

Profile Options:

Standard Dimensions:
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Profile Size Profile Size Profile Size

LP4060 LP4060 LP4060

LP6060 LP6060 LP6060

LP4080 LP4080 LP4080

LP6080 LP6080 LP6080

LP60100 LP60100 LP60100

LP80100 LP80100 LP80100

Power Power Power

15W 24W 27W

40W 55W 60W

15W 24W 27W

40W 55W 60W

40W 55W 60W

Lumens Lumens Lumens

1500 lms 2400 lms 2700 lms

4000 lms 5500 lms 6000 lms

1500 lms 2400 lms 2700 lms

4000 lms 5500 lms 6000 lms

4000 lms 5500 lms 6000 lms
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Standard Dimensions:
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Profile Size

LP4060

LP6060

LP4080

LP6080

LP60100

LP80100

300

Power

35W

70W

35W

70W

70W

Custom

Lumens

3500 lms

7000 lms

3500 lms

7000 lms

7000 lms

A/mm B/mm C&E/mm

1000MM

Electrical Configuration:

Dimming CCT CRI INPUT

On / Off 2700K >80 (Standard) 100-277V

>90

>95

3000K

4000K

6000K

RGB

RGBW

DALI

SwitchDIM

1-10V

Tunable White

Custom Dimensions:

The Quad-Q series pendant dimensions can be customised. For dimensions 1500mm and greater the fitting will be
manufactured in parts like the below diagram. Contessa will work with you to manufacture the Quad-Q to the nearest
size increment that you specify.

Profile Size

LP4060

LP6060

LP4080

LP6080

LP60100

LP80100

Power

40W

80W

40W

80W

80W

Lumens

4000 lms

8000 lms

4000 lms

8000 lms

8000 lms

1200MM

1076mm
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Suspended (Standard 2.0M)

Custom Finish Specify

Finishes:

Tarnished BrassTexture Black Texture White
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Quad-Q

Mounting Options:

Code Generator:

Surface Mounted Recessed

*Note* - Larger recessed mounted Quad-Q
fittings may require additional supports in the
ceiling space

Product Profile Size Finish Mounting CCT Driver

40x60

60x60

40x80

60x80

60x100

80x100

QUAD-Q 600

750

900

1000

1200

Custom Size
C x E Lengths

Black Pendant On/Off2700KBL PEN STA2.7

WH SUR SwD3

TB REC DALI

110V

4

CM 5

R1

R2

TUN

White Surface SwitchD3000K

T/Brass Recessed DALI

1-10V

4000K

Custom 5000K

RGB

RGBW

Tunable

When specifying custom details e.g. size and finish, please include the details in the comments section of the project
quote request function on our website or include in the lighting schedule.
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